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This drawing and the designs, specifications and engineering information disclosed hereon are the property of Eberhard Manufacturing Company and are not to be disseminated or reproduced without express written consent.  The drawing is loaned

in confidence and then only for consideration of the matter disclosed hereon.  In accepting loan of this drawing, recipient agrees to keep it and the matter disclosed hereon in confidence and not to use nor permit their use in any way detrimental to Eberhard Manufacturing Company,
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2/28/2014
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2-561

ROD LATCH WITH .201
DIAMETER HOLES

ZAMAK 5
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LINEAR MEASURE: INCH

THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
ASME Y14.5-2009

TOLERANCES ARE AS FOLLOWS:

`2~

`.005

`.015

`.032 PLACE DEC.:

3 PLACE DEC.:

ANGLES:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL HOLES:

`.38

`.13

`.76

`2~

FULL1 ADDED: FC (27) 5787 1-27-17 FLP MR

 RELEASED, REF M11192 5643 2-28-14   
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SEE NOTE #3

NOTES:
1. MAXIMUM: LOAD 100 LBS.
2. SUGGESTED FASTENER: .188 DIA. 
3. ROD DIA. = .312"
4. FINISHES:
     A. ZINC W/YELLOW CHROMATE, FC (64)
     B. ZINC, FC (27), RoHS COMPLIANT.
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